
           
 

  Awarded Bids- February 2018 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FGTM/DL37/17/18 Township 
Establishment on 
Appies Doorndraai 
298K Lim 476 

28/02/2018 MOK Development R1 950 000.00 

FGTM/DV38/17/18 Upgrading of Land 
Tenure project – 
Tubatse Township 

28/02/2018 MOK Development 

Consultant 

 

R5 433 478.03 

FGTM/CS41/17/18 Supply and delivery 
of traffic uniforms 
for a period of 36 
months 

12/02/2018 Tshosha Trading Based on unit 
prices 

 

 

 

 

  

FETAKGOMO TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

 


